N> EnNESSEE KEY DATES 2024

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

10

15
18

19-20
21
27-28

12-15
12-15
18-21

29

22
22

23-24

4-9

20
27

24
25-27

New Year’'s Day (Office Closed)

Applications Due (2024 GNA, 2025 Fair Housing
Champion, 2025 NAR Directors)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Office Closed)

Nominating Committee

Board of Directors Alternates Due
Tennessee Excel Summit (TNEX)
Day on the Hill

A.R.E.A. Class #1

Association Executives Institute (AEl) - San Diego, CA
MIPIM - Cannes, France

President’s Circle - Miami Beach, FL

Good Friday (Office Closed)

A.R.E.A. Class #2

Applications Open (REALTOR® of the Year, TREEF
Educator of the Year, Nominations for 2025 Officers)
Leadership Roadshow (West)

NAR Legislative Meetings - Washington, D.C.
2025 Committee Applications Open
Memorial Day (Office Closed)

A.REA.Class#3
Leadership Roadshow (Middle)

“REALTORS'



N> EnNESSEE KEY DATES 2024

4 Independence Day (Office Closed)
9-12 Communications Directors Institute - Oklahoma City, OK

12 Applications Due (REALTOR® of the Year, TREEF Educator
of the Year, Nominations for 2025 Officers)

15-177 Roadshow (East) JU LY
16-18 Governmental Affairs Directors Institute - Spokane, WA
22 2025 Committee Applications Due
22-23 AE Training
24 REALTOR® of the Year Committee Meeting
25 Nominating Committee Meeting

13 Budget & Finance Meeting
14-15 TNsights
16 A.R.E.A.Class #4 AUGUST
26-27 NAR Leadership Summit - Chicago, IL
2 Labor Day (Office Closed)

1 Executive Committee Meeting
12 RPAC-A-THON

13 Board of Directors Alternates Due SE PTE M BE R

17-19 NAR C5 Summit - Hollywood, FL
24 A.R.E.A.Class #5 - Point Clear, AL
25-27 Fall Convention - Point Clear, AL

23-25 Leadership and Advocacy Conference - Nashville OCTOBER

5 Election Day
6-11 NAR NXT - Boston, MA
12 2025 Leadership Takes Office NOVE M BE R

28-29 Thanksgiving (Office Closed)

24-25 Christmas Eve/Christmas (Office Closed) DECEM BER

“REALTORS'



