

TENNESSEE KEY DATES 2024

JANUARY	1 10 15 18	New Year's Day (Office Closed) Applications Due (2024 GNA, 2025 Fair Housing Champion, 2025 NAR Directors) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Office Closed) Nominating Committee
FEBRUARY	6 19-20 21 27-28	Board of Directors Alternates Due Tennessee Excel Summit (TNEX) Day on the Hill A.R.E.A. Class #1
MARCH	12-15 12-15 18-21 29	Association Executives Institute (AEI) - San Diego, CA MIPIM - Cannes, France President's Circle - Miami Beach, FL Good Friday (Office Closed)
APRIL	22 22 23-24	A.R.E.A. Class #2 Applications Open (REALTOR® of the Year, TREEF Educator of the Year, Nominations for 2025 Officers) Leadership Roadshow (West)
MAY	4-9 20 27	NAR Legislative Meetings - Washington, D.C. 2025 Committee Applications Open Memorial Day (Office Closed)
JUNE	24 25-27	A.R.E.A. Class # 3 Leadership Roadshow (Middle)



TENNESSEE KEY DATES 2024

JULY	Applications Due (REALTOR® of the Year, TREEF Educator of the Year, Nominations for 2025 Officers)	4 9-12 12 15-17 16-18 22 22-23 24 25
AUGUST	Budget & Finance Meeting TNsights A.R.E.A. Class #4 NAR Leadership Summit - Chicago, IL	13 14-15 16 26-27
PTEMBER	Labor Day (Office Closed) Executive Committee Meeting RPAC-A-THON Board of Directors Alternates Due NAR C5 Summit - Hollywood, FL A.R.E.A. Class #5 - Point Clear, AL Fall Convention - Point Clear, AL	2 11 12 13 17-19 24 25-27
OCTOBER	Leadership and Advocacy Conference - Nashville	23-25
OVEMBER	Election Day NAR NXT - Boston, MA 2025 Leadership Takes Office Thanksgiving (Office Closed)	5 6-11 12 28-29
ECEMBED	Christmas Eve/Christmas (Office Closed)	24-25

